
Missions Possible 5K

Overall Finish List

March 01, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           158    50   M       1 Top Fin             19:06.7      6:10/M
      2    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          163    34   M       2 Top Fin             19:16.5      6:13/M
      3    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      165    38   M       3 Top Fin             19:23.4      6:15/M
      4    Dewayne Partridge                 Meridian  MS           62    16   M       1 15-19               19:30.4      6:17/M
      5    James Johnson                     Meridian  MS          144    52   M       1 50-54               20:19.8      6:33/M
      6    Joel Drummond                     Meridian  MS          116    46   M       1 45-49               21:03.9      6:47/M
      7    Tex Durgin                        Meridian  MS          127    44   M       1 40-44               22:28.7      7:15/M
      8    Tia LarsenCalcano                 Meridian  MS          152    16   F       1 Top Fin             23:20.3      7:32/M
      9    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS           78    38   M       1 35-39               23:33.0      7:36/M
     10    Todd Stephens                     Philadelphia  MS      160    30   M       1 30-34               23:35.2      7:36/M
     11    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          153    61   M       1 60-99               23:35.9      7:36/M
     12    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS           42    30   M       2 30-34               23:59.3      7:44/M
     13    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS              6    60   M       2 60-99               24:08.5      7:47/M
     14    James Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          126    13   M       1  0-14               24:30.3      7:54/M
     15    Marshall Ward                     Meridian  MS           49    10   M       2  0-14               24:37.9      7:56/M
     16    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          145    48   F       2 Top Fin             24:41.9      7:58/M
     17    Kristi Durgin                     Meridian  MS          128    40   F       3 Top Fin             25:29.9      8:13/M
     18    John David Barr                   Meridian  MS          143    30   M       3 30-34               25:45.4      8:18/M
     19    Matt Moore                        Decatur  MS           146    14   M       3  0-14               26:25.7      8:31/M
     20    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          151    40   F       1 40-44               26:26.9      8:32/M
     21    Jennifer DuPont                   Meridian  MS           15    38   F       1 35-39               26:28.4      8:32/M
     22    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          122    50   M       2 50-54               26:38.7      8:35/M
     23    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          154    54   F       1 50-54               26:45.6      8:38/M
     24    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          166    56   M       1 55-59               26:46.7      8:38/M
     25    Josh Clark                        Meridian  MS           81    28   M       1 25-29               26:50.0      8:39/M
     26    Liyuan Hilliard                   Meridian  MS          141    11   F       1  0-14               27:24.2      8:50/M
     27    Raymond Moore                     Decatur  MS           148    51   M       3 50-54               27:51.8      8:59/M
     28    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          155    58   M       2 55-59               28:29.9      9:11/M
     29    John Dortham                      Meridian  MS           43    33   M       4 30-34               28:30.7      9:12/M
     30    Brad Gipson                       Meridian  MS           80    37   M       2 35-39               28:31.1      9:12/M
     31    Elizabeth Harmon Threatt          Meridian  MS          100    30   F       1 30-34               28:58.3      9:21/M
     32    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS           75    42   F       2 40-44               29:28.7      9:30/M
     33    Andrea McDill                     Meridian  MS           77    29   F       1 25-29               29:36.8      9:33/M
     34    Joyce Tiley                       Collinsville  MS      113    31   F       2 30-34               31:18.6     10:06/M
     35    Mathew Marvin                     Collinsville  MS      114    34   M       5 30-34               31:19.6     10:06/M
     36    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS       53    64   M       3 60-99               31:32.3     10:10/M
     37    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS       54    56   F       1 55-59               31:33.2     10:11/M
     38    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS           29    43   M       2 40-44               31:44.9     10:14/M
     39    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS           89    40   F       3 40-44               31:57.8     10:18/M
     40    Jenni Barr                        Meridian  MS          142    28   F       2 25-29               32:08.9     10:22/M
     41    Danny Young                       Meridian  MS          169    53   M       4 50-54               33:07.8     10:41/M
     42    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS           72    68   M       4 60-99               33:24.9     10:46/M
     43    Sara Ford                         Meridian  MS          135    24   F       1 20-24               33:28.6     10:48/M
     44    Lauren Westendorf                 Meridian  MS           90    27   F       3 25-29               33:41.9     10:52/M
     45    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS           88    67   M       5 60-99               33:56.0     10:57/M
     46    Lynetta Welch                     Heidelberg  MS         59    56   F       2 55-59               34:11.4     11:02/M
     47    Taylor Cook                       Pachuta  MS            58    13   F       2  0-14               34:17.6     11:04/M
     48    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS           73    70   F       1 60-99               35:07.8     11:20/M
     49    Richard Cook                      Vossburg  MS           57    40   M       3 40-44               36:02.9     11:37/M
     50    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS          121    50   F       2 50-54               37:39.4     12:09/M
     51    Brittany James                    Collinsville  MS      130    25   F       4 25-29               37:40.4     12:09/M
     52    Cara Shirley                      Collinsville  MS      109    31   F       3 30-34               38:29.7     12:25/M
     53    Andricus McClelland               Meridian  MS          171    13   M       4  0-14               38:43.2     12:29/M
     54    Cynthia Clark                     Collinsville  MS      150    42   F       4 40-44               38:43.5     12:29/M
     55    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS           28    50   F       3 50-54               38:54.5     12:33/M
     56    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS           35    67   F       2 60-99               40:37.1     13:06/M
     57    Dana Hayes                        Marion  MS            157    28   F       5 25-29               41:12.5     13:17/M
     58    Natalie Welch                     Vossburg  MS           74    26   F       6 25-29               41:38.2     13:26/M
     59    Tuchella Wright2                  De Kalb  MS           167    52   F       4 50-54               41:52.1     13:30/M
     60    Serrena Ivy                       Meridian  MS          136    48   F       1 45-49               45:42.0     14:45/M
     61    Gwen Boyd                         Meridian  MS           55    45   F       2 45-49               45:50.4     14:47/M
     62    Shonda Knighton                   York  AL               61    31   F       4 30-34               45:55.2     14:49/M
     63    Celisa Coleman                    Meridian  MS          111    46   F       3 45-49               46:52.4     15:07/M
     64    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS       14    49   F       4 45-49               47:54.9     15:27/M
     65    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS       99    35   F       2 35-39               48:12.4     15:33/M
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     66    Betty Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          164    47   F       5 45-49               48:13.4     15:33/M
     67    Pamela Burrage                    Meridian  MS          138    42   F       5 40-44               53:28.0     17:15/M

 

Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           129    69   M       1 Top Fin             22:27.4     11:14/M
      2    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         131    65   M       2 Top Fin             26:14.3     13:07/M
      3    Ethel Clark                       Meridian  MS           91    55   F       1 Top Fin             26:15.8     13:08/M
      4    T.R. Cook                         Meridian  MS            1    55   M       3 Top Fin             26:16.3     13:08/M
      5    Missy Cook                        Meridian  MS            2    46   F       2 Top Fin             26:16.9     13:08/M
      6    Caroline Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          124    10   F       3 Top Fin             27:43.5     13:52/M
      7    Linda Neyman                      Meridian  MS           41    45   F       1  1-99               28:53.9     14:27/M
      8    Annie Bourgeois                   Meridian  MS           70    47   F       2  1-99               29:22.0     14:41/M
      9    Patrick Bourgeois                 Meridian  MS           69    49   M       1  1-99               29:22.2     14:41/M
     10    Toni Cook                         Lawrence  MS           56    41   F       3  1-99               29:58.6     14:59/M
     11    Tim Watson                        Meridian  MS          108    31   M       2  1-99               31:26.8     15:43/M
     12    Jessica Watson                    Brandon  MS           107    33   F       4  1-99               31:30.1     15:45/M
     13    Liz Fox                           Meridian  MS           92    44   F       5  1-99               31:39.8     15:50/M
     14    Andrea McGrew                     Meridian  MS           94    47   F       6  1-99               31:40.8     15:50/M
     15    Melida Patterson                  Meridian  MS          170    62   F       7  1-99               31:46.7     15:53/M
     16    Mitzi Reece                       Meridian  MS          156    60   F       8  1-99               31:47.1     15:54/M
     17    Darlene Harrison                  Meridian  MS            7    49   F       9  1-99               31:57.0     15:59/M
     18    Tyeisha Smith                     Meridian  MS           44    28   F      10  1-99               32:02.5     16:01/M
     19    Lakeisha Hayes                    Meridian  MS           45    30   F      11  1-99               32:04.8     16:02/M
     20    Latoya Smith                      Meridian  MS          172    34   F      12  1-99               32:06.3     16:03/M
     21    Lauren Fox                        Meridian  MS           93    12   F      13  1-99               33:37.6     16:49/M
     22    Saylor Hinson                     Meridian  MS           95    13   F      14  1-99               33:38.0     16:49/M
     23    Henry Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          123     6   M       3  1-99               34:08.1     17:04/M
     24    Lindsey Prewitt                   Meridian  MS          125    42   F      15  1-99               34:08.6     17:04/M
     25    Caroline Carns                    Collinsville  MS      112    56   F      16  1-99               34:09.1     17:05/M
     26    Frank Myles                       Meridian  MS          105    81   M       4  1-99               34:30.3     17:15/M
     27    Joyce Frank                       Meridian  MS          103    70   F      17  1-99               34:30.7     17:15/M
     28    Celeste Little                    Meridian  MS          104    75   F      18  1-99               34:34.9     17:17/M
     29    Tim Thomas                        Decatur  MS            13    59   M       5  1-99               35:55.0     17:58/M
     30    Anna Moore                        Decatur  MS            12    12   F      19  1-99               35:55.8     17:58/M
     31    Majel Slade                       Meridian  MS          102    77   M       6  1-99               36:33.9     18:17/M
     32    Phyllis Campbell                  Meridian  MS           46    76   F      20  1-99               36:34.9     18:17/M
     33    Gloria Mattingly                  Meridian  MS           31    72   F      21  1-99               37:06.3     18:33/M
     34    Barry McMulan                     Meridian  MS           30    71   M       7  1-99               37:07.2     18:34/M
     35    Myles Magnum                      Decatur  MS           133     4   M       8  1-99               37:57.8     18:59/M
     36    Wendie Magnum                     Decatur  MS           132    34   F      22  1-99               37:59.0     19:00/M



Missions Possible 5K

Age Group Results

March 01, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tia LarsenCalcano                 Meridian  MS          152   16        8        23:20.3      7:32/M
       2    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          145   48       16        24:41.9      7:58/M
       3    Kristi Durgin                     Meridian  MS          128   40       17        25:29.9      8:13/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           158   50        1        19:06.7      6:10/M
       2    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          163   34        2        19:16.5      6:13/M
       3    Brandon Maxwell                   Collinsville  MS      165   38        3        19:23.4      6:15/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Liyuan Hilliard                   Meridian  MS          141   11       26        27:24.2      8:50/M
       2    Taylor Cook                       Pachuta  MS            58   13       47        34:17.6     11:04/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          126   13       14        24:30.3      7:54/M
       2    Marshall Ward                     Meridian  MS           49   10       15        24:37.9      7:56/M
       3    Matt Moore                        Decatur  MS           146   14       19        26:25.7      8:31/M
       4    Andricus McClelland               Meridian  MS          171   13       53        38:43.2     12:29/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dewayne Partridge                 Meridian  MS           62   16        4        19:30.4      6:17/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sara Ford                         Meridian  MS          135   24       43        33:28.6     10:48/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Andrea McDill                     Meridian  MS           77   29       33        29:36.8      9:33/M
       2    Jenni Barr                        Meridian  MS          142   28       40        32:08.9     10:22/M
       3    Lauren Westendorf                 Meridian  MS           90   27       44        33:41.9     10:52/M
       4    Brittany James                    Collinsville  MS      130   25       51        37:40.4     12:09/M
       5    Dana Hayes                        Marion  MS            157   28       57        41:12.5     13:17/M
       6    Natalie Welch                     Vossburg  MS           74   26       58        41:38.2     13:26/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh Clark                        Meridian  MS           81   28       25        26:50.0      8:39/M
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Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elizabeth Harmon Threatt          Meridian  MS          100   30       31        28:58.3      9:21/M
       2    Joyce Tiley                       Collinsville  MS      113   31       34        31:18.6     10:06/M
       3    Cara Shirley                      Collinsville  MS      109   31       52        38:29.7     12:25/M
       4    Shonda Knighton                   York  AL               61   31       62        45:55.2     14:49/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Todd Stephens                     Philadelphia  MS      160   30       10        23:35.2      7:36/M
       2    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS           42   30       12        23:59.3      7:44/M
       3    John David Barr                   Meridian  MS          143   30       18        25:45.4      8:18/M
       4    John Dortham                      Meridian  MS           43   33       29        28:30.7      9:12/M
       5    Mathew Marvin                     Collinsville  MS      114   34       35        31:19.6     10:06/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer DuPont                   Meridian  MS           15   38       21        26:28.4      8:32/M
       2    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS       99   35       65        48:12.4     15:33/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS           78   38        9        23:33.0      7:36/M
       2    Brad Gipson                       Meridian  MS           80   37       30        28:31.1      9:12/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          151   40       20        26:26.9      8:32/M
       2    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS           75   42       32        29:28.7      9:30/M
       3    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS           89   40       39        31:57.8     10:18/M
       4    Cynthia Clark                     Collinsville  MS      150   42       54        38:43.5     12:29/M
       5    Pamela Burrage                    Meridian  MS          138   42       67        53:28.0     17:15/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tex Durgin                        Meridian  MS          127   44        7        22:28.7      7:15/M
       2    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS           29   43       38        31:44.9     10:14/M
       3    Richard Cook                      Vossburg  MS           57   40       49        36:02.9     11:37/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Serrena Ivy                       Meridian  MS          136   48       60        45:42.0     14:45/M
       2    Gwen Boyd                         Meridian  MS           55   45       61        45:50.4     14:47/M
       3    Celisa Coleman                    Meridian  MS          111   46       63        46:52.4     15:07/M
       4    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS       14   49       64        47:54.9     15:27/M
       5    Betty Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          164   47       66        48:13.4     15:33/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Drummond                     Meridian  MS          116   46        6        21:03.9      6:47/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          154   54       23        26:45.6      8:38/M
       2    Leigh White                       Meridian  MS          121   50       50        37:39.4     12:09/M
       3    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS           28   50       55        38:54.5     12:33/M
       4    Tuchella Wright2                  De Kalb  MS           167   52       59        41:52.1     13:30/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  



    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Johnson                     Meridian  MS          144   52        5        20:19.8      6:33/M
       2    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          122   50       22        26:38.7      8:35/M
       3    Raymond Moore                     Decatur  MS           148   51       27        27:51.8      8:59/M
       4    Danny Young                       Meridian  MS          169   53       41        33:07.8     10:41/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS       54   56       37        31:33.2     10:11/M
       2    Lynetta Welch                     Heidelberg  MS         59   56       46        34:11.4     11:02/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          166   56       24        26:46.7      8:38/M
       2    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          155   58       28        28:29.9      9:11/M

Female 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS           73   70       48        35:07.8     11:20/M
       2    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS           35   67       56        40:37.1     13:06/M

Male 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          153   61       11        23:35.9      7:36/M
       2    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS              6   60       13        24:08.5      7:47/M
       3    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS       53   64       36        31:32.3     10:10/M
       4    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS           72   68       42        33:24.9     10:46/M
       5    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS           88   67       45        33:56.0     10:57/M

Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ethel Clark                       Meridian  MS           91   55        3        26:15.8     13:08/M
       2    Missy Cook                        Meridian  MS            2   46        5        26:16.9     13:08/M
       3    Caroline Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          124   10        6        27:43.5     13:52/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           129   69        1        22:27.4     11:14/M
       2    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         131   65        2        26:14.3     13:07/M
       3    T.R. Cook                         Meridian  MS            1   55        4        26:16.3     13:08/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Linda Neyman                      Meridian  MS           41   45        7        28:53.9     14:27/M
       2    Annie Bourgeois                   Meridian  MS           70   47        8        29:22.0     14:41/M
       3    Toni Cook                         Lawrence  MS           56   41       10        29:58.6     14:59/M
       4    Jessica Watson                    Brandon  MS           107   33       12        31:30.1     15:45/M
       5    Liz Fox                           Meridian  MS           92   44       13        31:39.8     15:50/M
       6    Andrea McGrew                     Meridian  MS           94   47       14        31:40.8     15:50/M
       7    Melida Patterson                  Meridian  MS          170   62       15        31:46.7     15:53/M
       8    Mitzi Reece                       Meridian  MS          156   60       16        31:47.1     15:54/M
       9    Darlene Harrison                  Meridian  MS            7   49       17        31:57.0     15:59/M
      10    Tyeisha Smith                     Meridian  MS           44   28       18        32:02.5     16:01/M
      11    Lakeisha Hayes                    Meridian  MS           45   30       19        32:04.8     16:02/M
      12    Latoya Smith                      Meridian  MS          172   34       20        32:06.3     16:03/M
      13    Lauren Fox                        Meridian  MS           93   12       21        33:37.6     16:49/M
      14    Saylor Hinson                     Meridian  MS           95   13       22        33:38.0     16:49/M
      15    Lindsey Prewitt                   Meridian  MS          125   42       24        34:08.6     17:04/M
      16    Caroline Carns                    Collinsville  MS      112   56       25        34:09.1     17:05/M
      17    Joyce Frank                       Meridian  MS          103   70       27        34:30.7     17:15/M
      18    Celeste Little                    Meridian  MS          104   75       28        34:34.9     17:17/M
      19    Anna Moore                        Decatur  MS            12   12       30        35:55.8     17:58/M
      20    Phyllis Campbell                  Meridian  MS           46   76       32        36:34.9     18:17/M
      21    Gloria Mattingly                  Meridian  MS           31   72       33        37:06.3     18:33/M



      22    Wendie Magnum                     Decatur  MS           132   34       36        37:59.0     19:00/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patrick Bourgeois                 Meridian  MS           69   49        9        29:22.2     14:41/M
       2    Tim Watson                        Meridian  MS          108   31       11        31:26.8     15:43/M
       3    Henry Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          123    6       23        34:08.1     17:04/M
       4    Frank Myles                       Meridian  MS          105   81       26        34:30.3     17:15/M
       5    Tim Thomas                        Decatur  MS            13   59       29        35:55.0     17:58/M
       6    Majel Slade                       Meridian  MS          102   77       31        36:33.9     18:17/M
       7    Barry McMulan                     Meridian  MS           30   71       34        37:07.2     18:34/M
       8    Myles Magnum                      Decatur  MS           133    4       35        37:57.8     18:59/M



Missions Possible 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

March 01, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Isiah Saunders                    Philadelphia  MS      161    10   M       1 Top Fin              7:45.7      7:45/M
      2    Trayden Stephens                  Philadelphia  MS      159    10   M       1  1-99                8:26.0      8:26/M
      3    Sullivan Reed                     Meridian  MS          173     5   M       2  1-99                9:24.6      9:24/M
      4    Bo Goodin                         Enterprise  MS         33     8   M       3  1-99               10:52.7     10:52/M
      5    Dylan Cain                        Meridian  MS          162    10   M       4  1-99               11:01.6     11:01/M
      6    Rachel Mason                      Meridian  MS           47     9   F       1 Top Fin             11:51.1     11:51/M
      7    Jake Goodin                       Enterprise  MS         32     4   M       5  1-99               12:29.0     12:29/M
      8    Amy Goodin                        Enterprise  MS         34    44   F       1  1-99               12:30.1     12:30/M
      9    Anna Lacy Ward                    Meridian  MS           50     8   F       2  1-99               12:53.9     12:53/M
     10    Ginger Mason                      Meridian  MS           48    45   F       3  1-99               13:47.2     13:47/M
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